DTA Series
Heatless Desiccant Air Dryers
Purge
Regulator
Exhaust
Mufflers
Main Exhaust
Valve

MEMBER OF
™
Product Selection -40°F (-40°C) with Activated Alumina Desiccant
Model
Flowrate
@ 100 psi
g (scfm)
Approx
Purge
(scfm)
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight
Dryer Air
In/Out
Pre-Filter After-Filter
Height (H) Width (W)  Depth (D) lbs kg
DTA200A1E 200 30 82 (2083) 37 (940) 22 (559) 692 314 1 1/2" NPT AO030GNFI AR030GNFI
DTA250A1E 250 38 80 (2032) 40 (1016) 22 (559) 776 352 1 1/2" NPT AO035GNFI AR035GNFI
DTA300A1E 300 45 80 (2032) 40 (1016) 22 (559) 796 361 1 1/2" NPT AO035GNFI AR035GNFI
DTA400A1E 400 60 85 (2159) 43 (1092) 27 (686) 1626 738 2" NPT AO040HNFI AR040HNFI
DTA500A1E 510 77 84 (2134) 45 (1143) 27 (686) 1735 787 2" NPT AO045HNFI AR045HNFI
DTA600A1E 650 98 84 (2134) 47 (1194) 27 (686) 1740 789 2" NPT AO045HNFI AR045HNFI
DTA770A1E 770 120 87 (2210) 50 (1270) 28 (711) 2120 962 2" NPT AO045HNFI AR045HNFI
DTA1000A1E 1000 150 92 (2337) 74 (1880) 41 (1041) 3676 1667 3" Flg AO055JNFI AR055JNFI
DTA1200A1E 1200 180 103 (2616) 74 (1880) 41 (1041) 4605 2089 3" Flg AO055JNFI AR055JNFI
DTA1500A1E 1500 225 113 (2870) 74 (1880) 41 (1041) 4985 2261 4" Flg DH-AO2250ODFI-1 DH-AR2250ODFI-1
DTA2000A1E 2000 300 96 (2438) 78 (1981) 48 (1219) 5206 2361 4" Flg DH-AO2250ODFI-1 DH-AR2250ODFI-1
DTA2600A1E 2600 390 112 (2845) 96 (2438) 60 (1524) 7600 3447 4" Flg DH-AO2300ODFI-1 DH-AR2300ODFI-1
DTA3000A1E 3000 450 112 (2845) 96 (2438) 60 (1524) 8300 3765 6" Flg DH-AO2350PDFI-1 DH-AR2350PDFI-1
DTA4000A1E 4000 600 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg DH-AO2350PDFI-1 DH-AR2350PDFI-1
DTA5000A1E 5000 750 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg DH-AO2400QDFI-1 DH-AR2400QDFI-1
DTA6000A1E 6000 900 CF CF CF CF CF 6" Flg DH-AO2400QDFI-1 DH-AR2400QDFI-1
*Flowrates at the following climatic conditions - Ambient Temperature:  100°F (38°C), Inlet Temperature: 100°F (38°C), Inlet Pressure: 100 psi g (7 bar g).
**Recommended filters are based on flowrate not flange size.
Description